9/12/2025

HALF - A
Day

4/8/2025 Tuesday  vs.ROC
4/10/2025 Thursday  vs.ROC
4/12/2025 Saturday  vs.ROC
4/22/2025 Tuesday vs. CLT
4/24/2025 Thursday  vs.CLT
4/26/2025 Saturday  vs.CLT
5/6/2025 Tuesday vs. ROC
5/8/2025 Thursday  vs.ROC
5/10/2025 Saturday  vs.ROC
5/13/2025 Tuesday vs. TOL
5/15/2025 Thursday  vs. TOL
5/17/2025 Saturday  vs. TOL
5/27/2025 Tuesday vs.WOR
5/29/2025 Thursday vs. WOR
5/31/2025 Saturday vs. WOR
6/10/2025 Tuesday vs. SYR
6/12/2025 Thursday  vs.SYR
6/14/2025 Saturday  vs.SYR
6/24/2025 Tuesday  vs.WOR
6/26/2025 Thursday  vs. WOR
6/28/2025 Saturday vs. WOR
7/4/2025 Friday vs. LHV
7/6/2025  Sunday vs. LHV
7/9/2025 Wednesday vs.BUF
7/11/2025  Friday vs. BUF
7/13/2025 Sunday vs. BUF
7/30/2025 Wednesday vs.NAS

8/1/2025 Friday vs. NAS
8/3/2025  Sunday vs. NAS
8/13/2025 Wednesday vs.IND
8/15/2025  Friday vs. IND
8/17/2025 Sunday vs. IND
8/27/2025 Wednesday vs.SYR
8/29/2025  Friday vs. SYR
8/31/2025 Sunday vs. SYR
9/10/2025 Wednesday vs.LHV

Friday

vs. LHV

Opponent Game Time Came

HALF -B

Date Day

6:35 PM
6:35 PM
4:05PM
6:35 PM
6:35 PM
4:05PM
6:35 PM
6:35 PM
4:05 PM
6:05 PM
6:35 PM
4:05PM
6:05 PM
6:35 PM
4:05 PM
6:35 PM
6:35 PM
6:05 PM
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6:35 PM
6:05 PM
6:35 PM
1:05 PM
1:05 PM
6:35 PM
1:05 PM
6:35 PM
6:35 PM
1:05 PM
6:35PM
6:35 PM
1:05 PM
6:35PM
6:35PM
1:05 PM
1:05 PM
6:35 PM
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All game times are subject +o change.

4/9/2025 Wednesday
4/11/2025 Friday
4/13/2025  Sunday
4/23/2025 Wednesday

4/25/2025  Friday
4/27/2025  Sunday
5/7/2025 Wednesday
5/9/2025 Friday
5/11/2025  Sunday
5/16/2025 Friday
5/18/2025  Sunday
5/30/2025  Friday
6/1/2025 Sunday

6/11/2025 Wednesday
6/13/2025  Friday
6/15/2025  Sunday
6/25/2025 Wednesday
6/27/2025  Friday
6/29/2025  Sunday
7/5/2025 Saturday
7/8/2025  Tuesday
7/10/2025 Thursday
7/12/2025 Saturday
7/29/2025 Tuesday
7/31/2025 Thursday
8/2/2025 Saturday
8/12/2025 Tuesday
8/14/2025 Thursday
8/16/2025 Saturday
8/26/2025 Tuesday
8/28/2025 Thursday
8/30/2025 Saturday
9/9/2025  Tuesday
9/11/2025 Thursday
©/13/2025 Saturday

vs. ROC
vs. ROC
vs. ROC
vs. CLT
vs. CLT
vs. CLT
vs. ROC
vs. ROC
vs. ROC
vs. TOL
vs. TOL
vs. WOR
vs. WOR
vs. SYR
vs. SYR
vs. SYR
vs. WOR
vs. WOR
vs. WOR
vs. LHV
vs. BUF
vs. BUF
vs. BUF
vs. NAS
vs. NAS
vs. NAS
vs. IND
vs. IND
vs. IND
vs. SYR
vs. SYR
vs. SYR
vs. LHV
vs. LHV
vs. LHV

Opponent Game Time

6:35PM
6:35PM
1:05 PM
6:35 PM
6:35 PM
1:05 PM
6:35 PM
6:35 PM
1:05 PM
6:35 PM
1:05 PM
6:35 PM
1:05 PM
6:35 PM
6:35 PM
1:05 PM
6:35 PM
6:35 PM
1:05 PM
6:05 PM
6:35 PM
6:35 PM
6:05 PM
6:35 PM
6:35 PM
6:05 PM
6:35 PM
6:35 PM
6:05 PM
6:35 PM
6:35 PM
6:05 PM
6:35 PM
6:35 PM
4:05 PM

Two (2) open dated vouchers dlso included
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